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Free Practices Combined Results after FP2

Yamaha Finance Australian Round, 28 February - 1 March 2020
102/01

FP3 AvgRel.GapFP2FP1BikeRider TimeTeamNatNo. LL

    1'35.5711 172,261  23    1'32.894R.1 SUI MV Agusta Reparto Corse MV Agusta F3 675     1'32.894KRUMMENACHER

    1'34.06155 171,671       0.319       0.319  26    1'33.213A.2 ITA BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team Yamaha YZF R6     1'33.213LOCATELLI

3 171,126       0.297       0.616  24    1'33.510R.3 ITA MV Agusta Reparto Corse MV Agusta F3 675     1'33.510DE ROSA

    1'36.10661 171,015       0.061       0.677  25    1'33.571C.4 TUR Turkish Racing Team Kawasaki ZX-6R     1'33.571ÖNCÜ

    1'35.20632 170,708       0.168       0.845  23    1'33.739I.5 ESP Kallio Racing Yamaha YZF R6     1'33.739VIÑALES

    1'34.8904 170,537       0.094       0.939  14    1'33.833S.6 RSA EAB Ten Kate Racing Yamaha YZF R6     1'33.833ODENDAAL

    1'34.74594 170,515       0.012       0.951  31    1'33.845C.7 FRA GMT94 Yamaha Yamaha YZF R6     1'33.845PEROLARI

    1'35.60444 170,363       0.084       1.035  25    1'33.929L.8 FRA Kawasaki Puccetti Racing Kawasaki ZX-6R     1'33.929MAHIAS

    1'34.86816 170,303       0.033       1.068  24    1'33.962J.9 FRA GMT94 Yamaha Yamaha YZF R6     1'33.962CLUZEL

    1'35.5315 169,983       0.177       1.245  25    1'34.139P.10 GER Kawasaki Puccetti Racing Kawasaki ZX-6R     1'34.139OETTL

22 169,977       0.003       1.248  23    1'34.142F.11 ITA MV Agusta Reparto Corse MV Agusta F3 675     1'34.142FULIGNI

    1'38.14781 169,599       0.210       1.458  23    1'34.352M.12 ESP Kawasaki ParkinGO Team Kawasaki ZX-6R     1'34.352GONZALEZ

    1'34.87138 169,457       0.079       1.537  31    1'34.431H.13 EST Kallio Racing Yamaha YZF R6     1'34.431SOOMER

78 169,446       0.006       1.543  24    1'34.437H.14 JPN Dynavolt Honda Honda CBR600RR     1'34.437OKUBO

    1'36.54399 169,342       0.058       1.601  26    1'34.495D.15 GBR WRP Wepol Racing Yamaha YZF R6     1'34.495WEBB

    1'40.70756 168,659       0.383       1.984  25    1'34.878P.16 HUN OXXO Yamaha Team Toth Yamaha YZF R6     1'34.878SEBESTYEN

    1'43.70725 168,339       0.180       2.164  30    1'35.058A.17 FRA bLU cRU WorldSSP by MS Racing Yamaha YZF R6     1'35.058VERDOÏA

    1'37.01168 168,104       0.133       2.297  26    1'35.191O.18 AUS CUBE Racing Yamaha YZF R6     1'35.191BAYLISS

    1'46.80771 167,797       0.174       2.471  23    1'35.365C.19 SWE Wójcik Racing Team Yamaha YZF R6     1'35.365BERGMAN

    1'37.68284 167,283       0.293       2.764  25    1'35.658L.20 BEL OXXO Yamaha Team Toth Yamaha YZF R6     1'35.658CRESSON

    1'38.44652 167,282       0.001       2.765  20    1'35.659P.21 GER Dynavolt Honda Honda CBR600RR     1'35.659HOBELSBERGER

    1'36.72974 167,165       0.067       2.832  28    1'35.726J.22 NED MPM Routz Racing Team Yamaha YZF R6     1'35.726VAN SIKKELERUS

    1'47.1159 166,106       0.610       3.442  31    1'36.336G.23 INA bLU cRU WorldSSP by MS Racing Yamaha YZF R6     1'36.336HENDRA PRATAMA
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